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Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane
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Event 73b: Para MC3 Individual Pursuit  Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 111 David NICHOLAS (QLD) 3:29.886
Lap 1 23.734 23.734 (1)
Lap 2 17.073 40.807 (1)
Lap 3 16.733 57.540 (1)
Lap 4 16.773 1:14.314 (1)
Lap 5 16.895 1:31.209 (1)
Lap 6 16.933 1:48.143 (1)
Lap 7 16.949 2:05.093 (1)
Lap 8 16.650 2:21.743 (1)
Lap 9 16.698 2:38.441 (1)

Lap 10 16.996 2:55.438 (1)
Lap 11 17.126 3:12.564 (1)
Lap 12 17.321 3:29.886 (1)

2. 130 Kyle WILLIS (QLD) 3:48.771 +18.88
Lap 1 24.177 24.177 (2)
Lap 2 17.830 42.007 (2)
Lap 3 17.715 59.722 (2)
Lap 4 18.266 1:17.989 (2)
Lap 5 18.731 1:36.720 (2)
Lap 6 18.926 1:55.647 (2)
Lap 7 18.984 2:14.631 (2)
Lap 8 18.740 2:33.372 (2)
Lap 9 18.808 2:52.181 (2)

Lap 10 18.995 3:11.176 (2)
Lap 11 19.003 3:30.179 (2)
Lap 12 18.592 3:48.771 (2)


